

Ammons & Blackmon Construction, LLC
 9695 Stagecoach Commercial Park Circle
 Spanish Fort, AL 36527
 www.ammonsandblackmon.com

Proposal



Phone: 251-626-0656
 Fax: 251-626-5379

Proposal: 21CA0527
Date: 5/27/2021

To: City of Foley Attn: Chad Christian 407 E. Laurel Avenue Foley, AL 36535	Project: Woerner Commercial Park
--	--

Salesperson		
Chad Ammons		

Scope of Work

Remove concrete box culvert and existing headwall. Shape ditch to required slope and repour headwall on 18" RCP. Install permanent stabilization on ditch slopes. Haul off concrete debris and unclassified material. Install traffic control and remove.

Reference	Description	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price
001	Box Culvert Removal	1.0000	EA	11,017.02	11,017.02
002	Headwall Removal	1.0000	EA	236.6280	236.63
003	Construction Signs	48.0000	SF	27.1278	1,302.13
004	Channelizing Drums	25.0000	EA	37.1245	928.11
005	Wattles 12" x 10'	150.0000	LF	7.9855	1,197.83
006	Solid Sodding (Bermuda)	675.0000	SY	5.3027	3,579.30
007	Temporary Mulching	0.5000	AC	920.6724	460.34
008	Permanent Mulching	0.5000	AC	920.6724	460.34
009	Silt Fence Installation	50.0000	LF	7.9965	399.83
010	Rip Rap installation	10.0000	TN	103.0228	1,030.23
011	Unclassified Excavation	100.0000	CY	28.4620	2,846.20
012	Regrade Existing Ditch and Slopes	675.0000	SY	5.5594	3,752.58
013	Concrete Slope paved Headwall (18")	1.0000	EA	754.0019	754.00
014	MOBILIZATION	1.0000	LS	3,113.7909	3,113.79

Proposal Total: 28,211.31

Acceptance	
Accepted by:	_____
Title:	_____
Date:	_____

Ammons & Blackmon Construction, LLC
 9695 Stagecoach Commercial Park Circle
 Spanish Fort, AL 36527
 www.ammonsandblackmon.com

Proposal



Phone: 251-626-0656
 Fax: 251-626-5379

Proposal: 21CA0527
Date: 5/27/2021

To: City of Foley Attn: Chad Christian 407 E. Laurel Avenue Foley, AL 36535	Project: Woerner Commercial Park
--	--

Salesperson		
Chad Ammons		

Scope of Work

Remove concrete box culvert and existing headwall. Shape ditch to required slope and repour headwall on 18" RCP. Install permanent stabilization on ditch slopes. Haul off concrete debris and unclassified material. Install traffic control and remove.

Reference	Description	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price
001	Box Culvert Removal	1.0000	EA	11,017.02	11,017.02
002	Headwall Removal	1.0000	EA	236.6280	236.63
003	Construction Signs	48.0000	SF	27.1278	1,302.13
004	Channelizing Drums	25.0000	EA	37.1245	928.11
005	Wattles 12" x 10'	150.0000	LF	7.9855	1,197.83
006	Solid Sodding (Bermuda)	675.0000	SY	5.3027	3,579.30
007	Temporary Mulching	0.5000	AC	920.6724	460.34
008	Permanent Mulching	0.5000	AC	920.6724	460.34
009	Silt Fence Installation	50.0000	LF	7.9965	399.83
010	Rip Rap installation	10.0000	TN	103.0228	1,030.23
011	Unclassified Excavation	100.0000	CY	28.4620	2,846.20
012	Regrade Existing Ditch and Slopes	675.0000	SY	5.5594	3,752.58
013	Concrete Slope paved Headwall (18")	1.0000	EA	754.0019	754.00
014	MOBILIZATION	1.0000	LS	3,113.7909	3,113.79

Proposal Total: 28,211.31

Acceptance	
Accepted by:	_____
Title:	_____
Date:	_____